Run Date: 4/25/2024 Cabinet for Health and Family Services

Department for Medicaid Services

Monthly Managed Care Member Counts

TEAM
KENTUCKY. 04/2024

CABINET FOR HEALTH
AND FAMILY SERVICES

Run Time: 9:50:48 PM

Undup Undup Undup Undup Undup Fee For Undup
MCO** Region Member MCO** Region Member MCO** Region Member Member MCO** Region Member Service  Region Member
Count Count Count Count Count ik Count
Aetna 1 12,243| |Anthem 1 9,735| |Humana 1 7,419| |Passport By Molina 1 4,786 |WellCare 1 27,039| |FFS 1 8,634
2 25,830 2 15,046 2 12,014 2 8,750 2 44,980 2 14,982
3 30,598 3 34,620 3 37,913 3 204,354 3 34,451 3 46,895
4 37,433 4 27,820 4 21,189 4 20,101 4 67,075 4 25,666
5 51,100 5 37,994 5 34,483 5 29,813 5 77,513 5 29,064
6 24,332 6 13,279 6 10,503 6 7,852 6 31,006 6 10,165
7 15,695 7 9,380 7 8,559 7 5,773 7 41,963 7 11,557
8 31,992 8 17,507 8 17,261 8 13,746 8 112,532 8 25,927
Aetna Sum: 229,223/ |Anthem Sum: 165,381| |Humana Sum: 149,341| |Passport By Molina Sum 295,175 |WellCare Sum: 436,559| |FFS Sum:| 172,890

Undup
Member
Count

4,727
7,744
25,087
11,244
17,700
7,175
4,673
8,993
87,343

Region

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Aetna SKY Member Count
(as of Run Date)

23,685

United

United Sum:

Managed Care Monthly Member Counts (Curren End of Report

**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments
made to the MCO for the reported month.

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for
the reporting period.

Page 1 of 1




	Managed Care Monthly Member Counts

