Run Date: 4/25/2024

## Cabinet for Health and Family Services Department for Medicaid Services

Monthly Managed Care Member Counts 04/2024



MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Aetna	1	12,243
	2	25,830
	3	30,598
	4	37,433
	5	51,100
	6	24,332
	7	15,695
	8	31,992
Aetna	Sum:	229,223

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Anthem	1	9,735
	2	15,046
	3	34,620
	4	27,820
	5	37,994
	6	13,279
	7	9,380
	8	17,507
Anthem	Sum:	165,381

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Humana	1	7,419
	2	12,014
	3	37,913
	4	21,189
	5	34,483
	6	10,503
	7	8,559
	8	17,261
Humana	Sum:	149,341

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Passport By Molina	1	4,786
	2	8,750
	3	204,354
	4	20,101
	5	29,813
	6	7,852
	7	5,773
	8	13,746
Passport By Molina	Sum:	295,175

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
WellCare	1	27,039
	2	44,980
	3	34,451
	4	67,075
	5	77,513
	6	31,006
	7	41,963
	8	112,532
WellCare	Sum:	436,559

Run Time: 9:50:48 PM

Fee For Service	Region	Undup Member Count
FFS	1	8,634
	2	14,982
	3	46,895
	4	25,666
	5	29,064
	6	10,165
	7	11,557
	8	25,927
FFS	Sum:	172,890

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
United	1	4,727
	2	7,744
	3	25,087
	4	11,244
	5	17,700
	6	7,175
	7	4,673
	8	8,993
United	Sum:	87,343

Aetna SKY Member Count (as of Run Date)	
23,685	5

<sup>\*\*</sup>Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments made to the MCO for the reported month.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for the reporting period.